L I T E L I N E . C O M
Liteline Corporation
Copyright © 2024
All rights reserved.
Telephone
416.996.1856
1.866.730.7704
Fax

30°
6mm
Step 1 of 2: Light Fixture Ordering Guide
Media Two Driver Options
Emergency
Backup
Mounting Shipping
Trim/Trimless
Option
Color Temp. Beam Angle
Delivered
Lumens
0 : No Media
3 : Light Bending
Lens1
4 : Linear
Spreading
Lens1
5 : Color Gel Film1
CX : TRIAC, ELV, 0-10V, 120-
277V Input
N : No Emergency
Backup
B3 : Rated -40°C, 0-10V, 347V
Input2,3
BX : Rated -40°C, 0-10V, 120-
277V Input2,3
DA : DALI, rated -40°C, 120-
277V Input
DX : DMX, 120-277V Input
LE : Lutron EcoSystem, 120-
277V Input
E : Emergency
Backup, 0-10V,
90 min at 900lm
(120-277V)2,4
RM : Remodel6
NC : New
Construction
Hanger Bars
AR : Architectural
C-Channel
Brackets
IC : Type IC Box
IS : Type IC Box
(small)13
CP : Chicago
Plenum
1 : Ship Complete
2 : Ship Rough-in
First8
T : Trim
R : Round Trimless
Drywall2
Q : Square Trimless
Drywall2
C : Round Trimless
Millwork2,10
S : Square Trimless
Millwork2,10
1 : Round ½"
drywall12
2 : Square ½"
drywall12
5 : Round 5/8"
drywall12
6 : Square 5/8"
drywall12
27 : 2700 K (90+ CRI)
30 : 3000 K (90+ CRI)
35 : 3500 K (90+ CRI)
40 : 4000 K (90+ CRI)
50 : 5000 K (80+ CRI)

Warranty
7-Year warranty.
Step 2 of 2: Trim/Baffle Ordering Guide
Style Function Baffle ColorShape
T : Trim
L : Trimless2
F : Fixed
A : Adjustable
W : Wall Wash1
BK : Black
WH : White
SS : Semi-Specular1
SP : Specular
GD : Gold
DS : Dark Specular
R : Round
S : Square
- -H2T
Trim Color
BK : Black
WH : White
TL : Trimless2
CC : Custom Color (RAL#)
Notes:
1 Wall wash is only available in Semi-Specular and is to be selected with “Z” beam angle. Not available in square shape with trim (H2T-TS-×××××). 2 Trimless has a baffle only, no trim.